
Kreismeisterschaft 2022
12.03.2022     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.10

Sportrevolver 44 mag Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 387
Stand: 13.03.2022 00:39 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 116 Baldauf, Michael  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 95 90 185 92 81 173 358

2 130 Wünsche, Stephan  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 83 82 165 78 74 152 317

3 275 Geble, Timo  213 SG 1849 Homburg 65 82 147 76 87 163 310



Kreismeisterschaft 2022
12.03.2022     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.14

Sportrevolver 44 mag Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 13.03.2022 01:00 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 277 Hoffmann, Bernhard  213 SG 1849 Homburg 93 93 186 88 94 182 368

2 267 Keßler, Frank  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 87 84 171 96 95 191 362

3 134 Stoiber, Martin  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 86 88 174 73 77 150 324

4 253 Hellenthal, Bernhard  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 65 63 128 83 90 173 301

5 254 Matheis, Martin  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Abgemeldet)

MB
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2022
12.03.2022     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.16

Sportrevolver 44 mag Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 12.03.2022 23:19 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 266 Bignet, Michael  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 92 91 183 84 92 176 359

2 136 Bogner, Stefan  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 90 83 173 83 92 175 348

3 280 Grossklos, Michael  213 SG 1849 Homburg 87 84 171 90 85 175 346

4 137 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 86 83 169 85 83 168 337

5 143 Luck, Reiner  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 87 84 171 77 81 158 329

6 120 Ritter, Martin  309 SG Spiesen-Elversberg 67 80 147 85 82 167 314

7 141 Peehs, Ursula  227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert 83 85 168 63 72 135 303

8 152 Kern, Manfred  314 SV Wiebelskirchen 78 76 154 82 62 144 298

9 231 Kotthaus, Uwe  208 SV 1970 Ensheim 83 77 160 63 59 122 282
10 252 Kleinbauer, Martin  204 SV Blieskastel 23 40 63 37 37 74 137

MB
Hervorheben

MB
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft 2022
12.03.2022     in St.Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.58.10

Sportrevolver 44 mag Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 1098,0
Stand: 13.03.2022 01:26 Uhr Gesamt

1 SA 213 SG 1849 Homburg 1024 Ringen

277 Hoffmann, Bernhard 368

280 Grossklos, Michael 346

275 Geble, Timo 310

2 SA 227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert I 1014 Ringen

136 Bogner, Stefan 348

137 Werle, Hans-Joachim 337

143 Luck, Reiner 329

3 SA 208 SV 1970 Ensheim 1003 Ringen

267 Keßler, Frank 362

266 Bignet, Michael 359

231 Kotthaus, Uwe 282

4 SA 227 SV 1897 St. Ingbert II 944 Ringen

134 Stoiber, Martin 324

130 Wünsche, Stephan 317

141 Peehs, Ursula 303

MB
Hervorheben
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